
Khentawas, Farrukhnagar (Gurgaon)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS
Session 2024-25 (January – June '2025)

S.No. Description Date & Day

1. Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti January 06, 2025 (Monday)

2. Republic Day January 26. 2025 (Sunday)

3. Basant Panchmi/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti February 02, 2025 (Sunday)

4. Guru Ravidas Jayanti February 12, 2025 (Wednesday)

5. Maha Shivratri February 26, 2025 (Wednesday)

6. Holi Break As per GUGHoli Break
March 13 - 15, 2025

7. Shaheedi Diwas of Bhagat Singh, Rajguru& Sukhdev March 23 2025 (Sunday)

8. Id-ul-Fitr March 31, 2025 (Monday)

9. Ram Navmi April 06, 2025 (Sunday)

10. Mahavir Jayanti April 10, 2025 (Thursday)

11. Vaisakhi/Chhath Puja April 13, 2025 (Sunday)

12. Dr. B.R Ambedkar's Jayanti April 14, 2025 (Monday)

13. Lord Parshu Ram Jayanti April 29, 2025 (Tuesday)

14. Maharana Pratap Jayanti May 29, 2025 (Thursday)

15. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 07, 2025 (Saturday)

16. Sant Kabir Jayanti June 11, 2025 (Wednesday)

https://calendarholidays.in/when-is/guru-gobind-singh-birthday/

